
Sophrologie adultes | Lundi 19h15-20h45

Laetitia CHRETIEN
Ecole des Petits Crêts - 

Salle temps calme

16/09/2024

23/09/2024

30/09/2024

07/10/2024

14/10/2024

04/11/2024

18/11/2024

25/11/2024

02/12/2024

09/12/2024

16/12/2024

06/01/2025

13/01/2025

20/01/2025

27/01/2025

03/02/2025

10/02/2025

17/02/2025

10/03/2025

17/03/2025

24/03/2025

31/03/2025

07/04/2025

14/04/2025

05/05/2025

12/05/2025

19/05/2025

26/05/2025

02/06/2025

09/06/2025


